

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
as per — do — do					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. 26					
2 No. @ Rs. 10485.94/No Rs.					20972=00
29) Construction of un-rein forced, Plain Cement Concrete Pavement (M35 Grade) — do — do					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. 10					
397.03 M ³ @ Rs. 6197.76/M ³ Rs.					24,60,697=00
Total Rs.					77,88,666=00
Add L. cost 1% Rs.					77887=00
Add S. Fee Rs.					73256=00
Total Rs.					79,39,809=00
Add GST @ 18% Rs.					14,29,166=00
Rs.					93,68,975=00
Previous bill C- Rs.					46,67,655=00
Total Rs.					47,01,322=00
 17.10.25 J.E.					
1 like 'P' 17.10.25 ME					
					CNP
					AS
					18/10/25
					EB